Mboocceasz			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300286877693		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	15 DET 17 PH 445		
Office Use Only	D. SCOTT OCT 1 8 2016		

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

> ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE : 325817 7960465 AUTHORIZATION : Julie Cost LIMIT : \$125.00

- ORDER DATE : October 10, 2016
- ORDER TIME : 3:11 PM
- ORDER NO. : 325817-005
- CUSTOMER NO: 7960465

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: RADIOLOGY PARTNERS MANAGEMENT, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

F

DocuSign Envelope ID: A9DC609B-32F6-422B-A8A1-326D6D68999C

' APPLİCATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

	TION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE ISINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	E FOLLOWING IS SU	IBMITTED TO REGISTER A	FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY
1 Radiology Partners Ma				
	eign Limited Liability Company; must incl	lude "Limited Liabil	ity Company," "L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")
	,			<u> </u>
Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	iternate name adopted for the purpose of tr " or "LLC.")	ransacting business i	in Florida. The alternate nan	ne must include "Limited
2. Delaware	3	46-3165577		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	·	(FEI number, if applicable))
4. 10/01/2016				_
	(Date first transacted business in) (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905,	Florida, if prior to re F.S. to determine r	egistration.) enalty liability)	-
2101 E. El Segundo Bl	lvd., Suite 401, El Segundo, California		5 . 57	
J				-
	(Street Address of Princi	ipal Office)		-
6. 2101 E. El Segundo Bl	vd., Suite 401, El Segundo, California	a 90245		
				_
·······	(Mailing Addre	ess)		_
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. B	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptab	ole)	
Name:	Corporation Service Company			
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street			
	Tallahassee		, Florida <u>32301</u> (Zip code)	
	(City)		(Zip code)	_
designated in this applica to complywith the provision	gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the propo- my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By:	t as registered age	ent and agree to act in th performance of my duties	is capacity. I further agree
8 The name title or cans	acity and address of the person(s) who	has/have authorit	u to manage is/are.	19 <u>-</u> 6
· · · · ·	liology Partners, Inc.: See attachment i			managing persons. 99
		·		
	of existence, no more than 90 days of of which it is organized. (If the certific ubmitted)			
	Rich Whitney			
	A4AC83A9B3E4408	authorized person		_
TTI I. I			ала т	
i his document is executed	in accordance with section 605.0203	(1) (D), Florida St	atutes. I am aware that any	y taise information

submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Richard Whitney

Attachment to

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

Member Managed by Radiology Partners, Inc.:

Chairman, Chief Executive Officer, President:	Richard Whitney 2101 E. El Segundo Blvd., #401, El Segundo, CA 90245
Chief Operating Officer, Secretary:	Anthony Gabriel, M.D. 2101 E. El Segundo Blvd., #401, El Segundo, CA 90245
Chief Financial Officer, Treasurer:	Steve Tumbarello 2101 E. El Segundo Blvd., #401, El Segundo, CA 90245
Assistant Treasurer:	Jacob van Beek 2101 E. El Segundo Blvd., #401, El Segundo, CA 90245

FILED 0CT 17 M 8: 27



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "RADIOLOGY PARTNERS MANAGEMENT, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE ELEVENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "RADIOLOGY PARTNERS MANAGEMENT, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2013.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Page 1



cretary of State

Authentication: 203139244

Date: 10-11-16

5347410 8300 SR# 20166147668

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml